
Holiday list for 2023-2024 
 

HOLIDAY DATE DAY 

Republic Day 26.01.2023 Thursday 

Holi 07.03.2023 Thursday` 

Gudi Padava 22.03.2023 Wednesday 

Mahavir Jayanthi 04.04.2023 Tuesday 

Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday 

Id-Ul-Fitr(Ramzan Id) 22.04.2023 Saturday 

Buddha Purnima 05.05.2023 Friday 

Id-Ul_Zuha(Bakri Id) 29.06.2023 Thursday 

Muharram 29.07.2023 Saturday 

Independence Day 15.08.2023 Tuesday 

Ganesh Chaturthi 19.09.2023 Tuesday 

Id-e-Milad 28.09.2023 Thursday 

Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2023 Monday 

Dussehra 24.10.2023 Tuesday 

Diwali 12.11.2023 Sunday 

Guru Nanak’s Birthday 27.11.2023 Monday 

Christmas Day 25.12.2023 Monday 


